
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

922 S Bird St

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-2814

1609 Lincoln Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-5379

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 8788

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC (608) 848-5991

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Action Jackson jacksonsyardcarellc@gmail.comJackson's Yard Care, LLC (608) 338-4908

Mark LaLonde mark@lciwi.comLaLonde Contractors Inc. (262) 544-1515

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

2/27/2025



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8788

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

1021 Wellington Ct

Raymore, MO 64083-8285
Jawad Arshad

62
sdelectrictech@gmail.comUnion Estimating (816) 866-3560

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

2/27/2025


